 Subject to change without notice. © Power Innovation GmbH Version 1.0
Power Innovation Stromversorgungstechnik GmbH, Rehland 2, 28832 Achim, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0)4202 5117-0, Fax.: +49 (0)4202 5117-70, E-Mail: sales@powerinnovation.com, http://www.powerinnovation.com
1 / 2
SpeSpeSpeSpeccccifiifiifiificcccationationationation
Rectifier System for Telecom Applications
General
Electrical Safety EN 60950, UL 94

DC OUT 3 10A, 1-pole, circuit breaker
Battery 80A, 2-pole
Order code
Module rack with 1 module REC3200-230-48-1-K1
Module rack with 2 modules REC3200-230-48-2-K1
Module rack with 3 modules REC3200-230-48-3-K1
Module rack with 4 modules REC3200-230-48-4-K1